Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
Meeting Times:
Meeting Place:

Description:

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

12:15 PM Monthly - 3rd Thursday

100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room

Positions: 26

Length:

2 Years

Contact Person:

Contact Phone:

Mary Murray

Purpose is to: annually review the needs of at risk juveniles and the resources available to address their needs, submit a written plan of

action for the expenditure of juvenile justice justice funds o the Board of Commissioners for approval and submission to the
Department of Juvenile Justice, evaluate the performance of juvenile services and programs in the community, increase public

Mr. Rob Curtis
VACANT

Mr. Greg Cochran
Mr. Nathan Stallings
Mr. Rodney Wesson
Ms. Rose Stouder
Ms. Jerrie McFalls
Ms. Selena Coffey
VACANT

Rev. Stephen Teel
Mr. Bill Moyer

Ms. Sarah Summey
VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

Ms. Sheila Devine Vice-Chair
VACANT

Ms. Karen Saine

Ms. Holly Kiel

Mr. Joseph Glowacki
Mr. Doug Jarvis

Ms. Mary Murray Chair
Ms. Jametta Walker
VACANT

Wednesday, February 04, 2009

Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:

Requirement:

Local School Superintendent
Chief of Police in the County
Sheriff

District Attorney

Chief Court Counselor

Director of MH, DD and Substance

DSS Director

County Manager

Substance Abuse Professional
Faith Community
Commissioner Representative
Person under 18

Juvenile Defense Attorney
Chief District Court Judge
Business Community Member
Health Director

United Way (or other nonprofit)
Parks and Recreation

At Large

At Large

At Large

At Large

At Large

At Large

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2006
7/1/2010
7/1/2009
7/1/2010
7/1/2007
7/1/2007
7/1/2008
7/1/2009
7/1/2008
7/1/2010
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009

7/1/2009

Page 1



Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Meeting Times:

Meeting Place:

12:15 PM Monthly - 3rd Thursday Positions: 26 Contact Person: Mary Murray

100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 2 Years Contact Phone:

Description: Purpose is to: annually review the needs of at risk juveniles and the resources available to address their needs, submit a written plan of
action for the expenditure of juvenile justice justice funds o the Board of Commissioners for approval and submission to the
Department of Juvenile Justice, evaluate the performance of juvenile services and programs in the community, increase public
25 Ms. Chl“iSTy Br‘idges Requirement: At Large Expiration Date 7/1/2009
26 VACANT Requirement: Person under 18, on State Youth Co Expiration Date 7/1/2008

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr. Richard Raube 09/02/2007
Mr. Brett Sculthorp 06/08/2006
Mr. Erik Summey 11/06/2008

Wednesday, February 04, 2009 Page 2



