Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Meeting Times: 12:15 PM Monthly - 3rd Thursday Positions: 26 Contact Person: Mary Murray

Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 2 Years Contact Phone:

Description: Purpose is to: annually review the needs of at risk juveniles and the resources available to address their needs, submit a written plan of

action for the expenditure of juvenile justice justice funds to the Board of Commissioners for approval and submission to the Department of Juvenile Justice, evaluate the performance of juvenile services and programs in the community, increase public

1	Mr. Rob Curtis	Requirement:	Local School Superintendent	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
2	VACANT	Requirement:	Chief of Police in the County	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
3	Mr. Greg Cochran	Requirement:	Sheriff	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
4	Mr. Nathan Stallings	Requirement:	District Attorney	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
5	Mr. Rodney Wesson	Requirement:	Chief Court Counselor	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
6	Ms. Rose Stouder	Requirement:	Director of MH, DD and Substance	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
7	Ms. Jerrie McFalls	Requirement:	DSS Director	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
8	Ms. Selena Coffey	Requirement:	County Manager	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
9	VACANT	Requirement:	Substance Abuse Professional	Expiration Date	7/1/2006
10	Rev. Stephen Teel	Requirement:	Faith Community	Expiration Date	7/1/2010
11	Mr. Bill Moyer	Requirement:	Commissioner Representative	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
12	Ms. Sarah Summey	Requirement:	Person under 18	Expiration Date	7/1/2010
13	VACANT	Requirement:	Juvenile Defense Attorney	Expiration Date	7/1/2007
14	VACANT	Requirement:	Chief District Court Judge	Expiration Date	7/1/2007
15	VACANT	Requirement:	Business Community Member	Expiration Date	7/1/2008
16	Ms. Sheila Devine Vice-Chair	Requirement:	Health Director	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
17	VACANT	Requirement:	United Way (or other nonprofit)	Expiration Date	7/1/2008
18	Ms. Karen Saine	Requirement:	Parks and Recreation	Expiration Date	7/1/2010
19	Ms. Holly Kiel	Requirement:	At Large	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
20	Mr. Joseph Glowacki	Requirement:	At Large	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
21	Mr. Doug Jarvis	Requirement:	At Large	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
22	Ms. Mary Murray Chair	Requirement:	At Large	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
23	Ms. Jametta Walker	Requirement:	At Large	Expiration Date	7/1/2009
24	VACANT	Requirement:	At Large	Expiration Date	7/1/2009

Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Meeting Times: 12:15 PM Monthly - 3rd Thursday Positions: 26 Contact Person: Mary Murray

Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 2 Years Contact Phone:

Description: Purpose is to: annually review the needs of at risk juveniles and the resources available to address their needs, submit a written plan of

action for the expenditure of juvenile justice justice funds to the Board of Commissioners for approval and submission to the Department of Juvenile Justice, evaluate the performance of juvenile services and programs in the community, increase public

25 Ms. Christy Bridges Requirement: At Large Expiration Date 7/1/2009

26 VACANT Requirement: Person under 18, on State Youth Co Expiration Date 7/1/2008

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr. Richard Raube 09/02/2007

Mr. Brett Sculthorp 06/08/2006

Mr. Erik Summey 11/06/2008